
 
 
 
 
 

 

  

 
• Sunday, 9/08/2024  Opening Mass Celebration 4:30 PM @ Church 

 

• Sunday, 9/15/2024  Candidates, Parents & Sponsors (if chosen) 6:30 – 7:30 PM         
@ Church 
 

• Sunday, 9/22/2024 Class 6:30-7:30 p.m. @ Church 
 

• Sunday, 9/29/2024 “Blessing of the Candidates” 11:30 Mass (no class at night)   
 

• Sunday, 10/06/2024 Class 6:30-7:30 p.m. @ Church 
 

• Tuesday, 10/08/ 2024 Family Event: “Rosary Celebration” 6:00 PM @ Church 
 

• Sunday, 10/20/2024 Class 6:30 – 7:30 p.m. @ Church 
 

• Sunday, 10/27/2024 Class 6:30 – 7:30 p.m. @ Church 
 

• Sunday, 11/03/2024 Class 6:30-8:00 p.m. @ Church 
 

• Sunday, 12/01/2024 Family Event – “Family Advent Service” 4:30 PM @ Church 
 

• Sunday, 12/08/2024 6:30 – 8:00 PM @ Church 
 

• Sunday, 1/05/2025  Class 6:30 – 8:00 PM @ PCC with parent or sponsor 
 

• Sunday, 2/02/2025 Class 6:30 – 8:00 PM @ Church 
 

• Sunday, 2/09/2025 “Spread the Love” Food Drive (after all Masses @ Church) 
 

• Sunday, 3/09/ 2025 Class - 6:30 – 8:30 PM @Church 
 

• Monday, 3/10/2025 Family Event: “Stations of the Cross” 
             6:00 @ Church   
 

• Sunday, 4/13/2025  “Candlelight Prayer Service”  
                                                    Candidates, Families & Sponsors 7:00 PM @ Church 
 

• Tuesday, 4/29/2025 Confirmation Rehearsals 7:00 PM @ Church (Sat Ceremony) 
 

• Wednesday, 4/30/2025 Confirmation Rehearsals 7:00 PM @ Church (Sun Ceremony) 
 

• Saturday, 5/03/2025 Confirmation Celebration Group 1 – 5:30pm  
 

• Sunday, 5/04/ 2025 Confirmation Celebration Group 2 - 1:30pm  

 

     
Faith Formation Master Calendar 2024-2025 

Confirmation Classes meet on Sunday Evenings 
All events are held at either the Church or Parish Community Ctr. 

 


